

Special Case No.08/2003

Order No.72, dt. 31.01.2022 :-

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence of CSW No.2, 3 and 12.

Out of seven accused persons on C.B four accused persons are present by haziras and rest three accused persons are absent without taking any steps.

In view of order of the Hon'ble High Court as well as resolution dtd. 14.01.22 of the local bar no work excepting emergency matter could be done and no adverse order is passed.

Accordingly the case is adjourned.

To 25.07.2022 for appearance and evidence of CSW No.2, 3 and 12.

Issue summons accordingly.

Dictated & Corrected,

Judge Spl. Court-Cum-
Addl. Sess. Judge, 2nd Court
Cooch Behar

Judge Spl. Court-Cum-
Addl. Sess. Judge, 2nd Court
Cooch Behar
JO Code No. : WB00634