

Special Case No.08 of 2003

Order No.75, dtd. 30/06/2023 :-

Record is put up today as 29.06.2023 was declared holiday on account of Id-Uz Zoha (Bakrid) by the Hon'ble High Court.

One witness namely Rabin Murmu is present in pursuance of warrant of arrest and he is discharged on filing P.R bond of Rs. 1000/- which is kept in record after being accepted.

To 15.01.2024 for appearance of seven accused persons and evidence of CSW No. 2, 3 and 12.

Issue fresh summons upon witnesses.

All the seven accused persons be present on the fixed date positively.

Sureties be informed.

Dictated & Corrected,

Judge Special Court-Cum-
Addl. Sess. Judge, 2nd Court
Cooch Behar

Judge Special -Court-Cum-
Addl. Sess. Judge, 2nd Court
Cooch Behar
JO Code No. WB 00634